
Call #: C445702 - Commercial Fire

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

01/09/2019 08:26:13

01/09/2019 08:31:28

Johnson, Kymara

Johnson, Kymara

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

AM19-00158Amb Run#:

Fire Run#: FM19-00042

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Action Taken,

Controlled:

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

B10 - B10 (West Memphis Fire
Dept)

01/09/2019
08:27:42

01/09/2019
08:29:33

01/09/2019
08:31:25

C2 - Company 2 (West Memphis
Fire Dept)

01/09/2019
08:27:43

01/09/2019
08:31:25

C3 - Company 3 (West Memphis
Fire Dept)

01/09/2019
08:27:44

01/09/2019
08:31:25

L1 - Ladder 1 (West Memphis Fire
Dept)

01/09/2019
08:27:45

01/09/2019
08:29:17

01/09/2019
08:31:25

U14 - Unit 14 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

01/09/2019
08:27:48

01/09/2019
08:31:25

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

01/09/2019 08:26:14 Johnson, Kymara STATE SYSTEMS - 800-635-9754     OPER 7574

01/09/2019 08:26:45 Johnson, Kymara WOODRIDGE - AREA 1 NORTHWEST FIRE ALARM... KH PENDING  -- 870-394-7100

01/09/2019 08:30:14 Ford, Mandi RECEIVED A CALL FROM ALARM COMPANY ADV FALSE ALARM....UNITS CAN
DISREGARD

West Memphis Police
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