## **West Memphis Police**

## Dispatch Call Detail

## Call #: C445702 - Commercial Fire

Received Date/Time: 01/09/2019 08:26:13 Taken By: Johnson, Kymara

Cleared By: Johnson, Kymara Phone: Fire Run#: FM19-00042

Controlled: Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Alarm Primary: Secondary:

Keyhole:

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
B10 - B10 (West Memphis Fire Dept)	,,	01/09/2019 08:29:33			l	01/09/2019 08:31:25			
C2 - Company 2 (West Memphis Fire Dept)	01/09/2019 08:27:43				l	01/09/2019 08:31:25			
C3 - Company 3 (West Memphis Fire Dept)	01/09/2019 08:27:44				l	01/09/2019 08:31:25			
L1 - Ladder 1 (West Memphis Fire Dept)	,,	01/09/2019 08:29:17			l	01/09/2019 08:31:25			
U14 - Unit 14 (West Memphis Fire Dept Medical)	01/09/2019 08:27:48				l	01/09/2019 08:31:25			

Narrative				
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative		
01/09/2019 08:26:14	Johnson, Kymara	STATE SYSTEMS - 800-635-9754		
01/09/2019 08:26:45	Johnson, Kymara	WOODRIDGE - AREA 1 NORTHWEST FIRE ALARM KH PENDING 870-394-7100		
01/09/2019 08:30:14	Ford, Mandi	RECEIVED A CALL FROM ALARM COMPANY ADV FALSE ALARMUNITS CAN DISREGARD		

No Action Taken,